\ 2012-10-28
Fl.'cR Sélectif Régional
\ 20115993 - Orléans pont royal

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Lou Galliot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 186.31+6 13h09:00+21 | 192.31 | 920.79 -
47483647
2 5 Julie Dequeant Alliance Ck Val De Loire 159.66+104 | 13h08:00+21 | 263.66 | 1636.8 =
47483647 3
3 6 Suzon Broute Canoe Kayak Club Fertois - 13h11:00+ Nt - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 Mathieu Delorme Alliance Ck Val De Loire 115.2+0 14h37:00+0 115.2 | 290.07 -
2 14 | Nathan Rene Corail Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 116.86+4 14h43:00+21 | 120.86 | 353.91 | 291.02
47483647
3 16 | Timothee Le Mort J.s.p.a. Mayenne 123.43+0 14h32:00+0 | 123.43 | 382.89 -
4 17 | Christopher Lucas Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 122.51+2 14h42:00+2 | 124.51 | 395.08 | 323.15
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Lou Galliot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 131.78+0 15h07:00+0 | 131.78 | 371.84 | 406.7
2 7 Julie Dequeant Alliance Ck Val De Loire 147.52+2 15h04:00+20 | 149.52 | 557.76 | 1795.5
00000 4
3 8 Jennifer Perouelle C.k. Pont De Roide 166.02+2 15h06:00+20 | 168.02 | 751.63 -
00000000
4 9 Manon Louis C.k. Pont De Roide 176.58+2 15h05:00+20 | 178.58 | 862.29 | 1019.3
00000000
5 10 | Suzon Broute Canoe Kayak Club Fertois - 15h12:00+0 Nt - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 14 | Mathieu Delorme Alliance Ck Val De Loire 101.27+0 14h10:00+0 | 101.27 | 190.08 | 225.29
2 15 | Timothee Le Mort J.s.p.a. Mayenne 103.61+0 14h16:00+0 | 103.61 | 217.79 | 163.07



http://www.ffck.org

10

11

12

26

35

39

44

47

48

50

53

54

56

Nathan Dalaine

Nathan Rene Corail

Clement Bleuet

Benjamin Chausson

Emeryck Guerreiro

Nicolas Benard

Gregoire Moury

Antoine Prinzbach

Nicolas Dequeant

Josquin Dubois

U.s.f. Ck La Fleche

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak

Club Popeye Florentais

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

114.54+2

123.19+2

121.64+8

131.34+6

137.77+6

141.39+12

111.71+52

165.27+8

187.65+0

13h57:00+20
00000000

13h58:00+20
0000000

13h48:00+21
47483647

13h39:00+21
47483647

13h56:00+21
47483647

13h42:00+21
47483647

14h02:00+21
47483647

13h31:00+21
47483647

13h36:00+0

13h51:00+

116.54

125.19

129.64

137.34

143.77

153.39

163.71

173.27

187.65

Nt

370.91

473.34

526.04

617.22

693.36

807.28

929.49

1042.7

1212.9

425.38

674.17

455.84

298.52




